White Pine County School District/Great Basin College Photo/Video & Media Release Form

Policy Number: 7371 Revised 11/16/10

White Pine County School District requires parental or guardian written consent for any media release of student images.

- I hereby grant the White Pine County School District and Great Basin College the rights to obtain and/or use my child's photograph, video image and/or voice for educational and informational purposes. This may include but is not limited to, classroom activities, student academic projects, student multimedia portfolios, school and sports activities, institutional advancement activities, college student recruiting, yearbooks, and the district website.
- I understand that publications, presentations, web sites and productions will only be used for activities and programs approved through the White Pine County School District or Great Basin College. I further understand that all images, productions and content, therein, become property of the White Pine County School District and/or Great Basin College.
- By signing below, and checking the appropriate box, I hereby give the above permission and release
 White Pine County School District and/or Great Basin College from any liability resulting from or
 connected with the above mentioned activities.

 Student's (Child's) Name
 Date

 Check One:

 You have my permission

 You do not have my permission

 Parent or Guardian's (Student if 18 or over) Signature
 Date

White Pine County School District is not responsible for photographs or video images taken by non-district employees.

School Administrator

This permission will remain in effect until such time as your child changes schools or permission is rescinded by the parent or guardian.

Date

You may withdraw your consent at any time during the school year by providing written notice of withdrawal of consent to your child's school or the district office.

A typed name in the signature line if submitted electronically indicates acceptance of the conditions.